RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER

MAIN MERIT LIST (PICKUP AGAINST NON-JOINER)

FOR SCHOOL.

LECT. (SANSKRIT EDU.DEPT.) HINDI

- 2018 EXAM

27/09/2021

CTG_TYPE A _REL PROV.

C.STAT

1R 1 120300
2 R- 2 148043
3 R- 3 145535
4 R- 4 115808
5 R- 5 120427
6 R- 6 137221
7T R- T 140735
8 R- 8 103221
9 R- 9 135722
10 R- 11 115745
11 R- 12 155485
12 R- 14 133063
13 R- 15 143360
14 R- 16 130565
15 R- 17 128484
16 R- 21 123042
17 R- 23 150670
18 R- 24 115640
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BC, WE, NG, RG
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sc

SC,WE

SC,WE

ST, WE

GE,WE, WD, EWS
BC,EX

sc, LV

RAM RATAN

SARITA SONALIYA
SANJAY KUMAR
HEMLATA SONI
RATNA

MANPREET SIDHU
RAMKISHAN

SUMAN ACHARYA
CHANDA YADAV
PARVIN SHARMA
RAMESH KUMAR
GOPAL LAL BUNKAR
SAPANA KUMARI KASO
SUMAN LAKHIWAL
VIBHA MEENA
PREMLATA
RAMNIWAS BAJIA
DEVI LAL

13/10/1989
20/05/1996
12/06/1988
11/07/1983
30/10/1985
01/01/1983
01/01/1988
05/06/1991
05/09/1992
15/01/1985
05/09/1994
01/01/1992
20/06/1996
05/07/1992
06/08/1993
04/07/1977
29/10/1972
24/04/1984
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